
Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary

0 $8,529.76 0 $23,059.20 0 $16,452.90 0 $18,870.00 0 $22,680.00 0 $23,059.20 0 $25,708.80 0 $29,520.00

1 $8,679.28 1 $23,366.40 1 $16,751.55 1 $19,166.00 1 $22,982.40 1 $23,366.40 1 $25,996.80 1 $29,840.00

2 $8,828.80 2 $23,654.40 2 $17,050.20 2 $19,476.80 2 $23,284.80 2 $23,654.40 2 $26,304.00 2 $30,140.00

3 $8,978.32 3 $23,961.60 3 $17,348.85 3 $19,772.80 3 $23,570.40 3 $23,961.60 3 $26,592.00 3 $30,460.00

4 $9,127.84 4 $24,268.80 4 $17,647.50 4 $20,068.80 4 $23,872.80 4 $24,268.80 4 $26,899.20 4 $30,780.00

5 $9,277.36 5 $24,556.80 5 $17,946.15 5 $20,364.80 5 $24,175.20 5 $24,556.80 5 $27,206.40 5 $31,080.00

6 $9,426.88 6 $24,864.00 6 $18,244.80 6 $20,675.60 6 $24,477.60 6 $24,864.00 6 $27,494.40 6 $31,400.00

7 $9,576.40 7 $25,152.00 7 $18,543.45 7 $20,971.60 7 $24,780.00 7 $25,152.00 7 $27,801.60 7 $31,700.00

8 $9,725.92 8 $25,459.20 8 $18,856.58 8 $21,267.60 8 $25,082.40 8 $25,459.20 8 $28,108.80 8 $32,020.00

9 $9,882.56 9 $25,766.40 9 $19,155.23 9 $21,563.60 9 $25,384.80 9 $25,766.40 9 $28,396.80 9 $32,340.00

10 $10,032.08 10 $26,054.40 10 $19,453.88 10 $21,859.60 10 $25,670.40 10 $26,054.40 10 $28,704.00 10 $32,640.00

11 $10,181.60 11 $26,361.60 11 $19,752.53 11 $22,170.40 11 $25,972.80 11 $26,361.60 11 $28,992.00 11 $32,960.00

12 $10,331.12 12 $26,668.80 12 $20,051.18 12 $22,466.40 12 $26,275.20 12 $26,668.80 12 $29,299.20 12 $33,280.00

13 $10,480.64 13 $26,956.80 13 $20,349.83 13 $22,777.20 13 $26,577.60 13 $26,956.80 13 $29,606.40 13 $33,580.00

14 $10,630.16 14 $27,264.00 14 $20,648.48 14 $23,073.20 14 $26,863.20 14 $27,264.00 14 $29,894.40 14 $33,900.00

15 $10,779.68 15 $27,552.00 15 $20,947.13 15 $23,369.20 15 $27,182.40 15 $27,552.00 15 $30,201.60 15 $34,200.00

16 $10,929.20 16 $27,859.20 16 $21,245.78 16 $23,665.20 16 $27,484.80 16 $27,859.20 16 $30,508.80 16 $34,520.00

17 $11,078.72 17 $28,166.40 17 $21,557.10 17 $23,976.00 17 $27,770.40 17 $28,166.40 17 $30,796.80 17 $34,840.00

Technology Tech

Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary

0 $16,362.00 0 $19,296.00 0 $22,612.80 0 $25,843.20 0 $25,843.20 0 $34,579.20 0 $25,792.50 0 $30,067.50

1 $16,659.00 1 $19,600.00 1 $22,881.60 1 $26,150.40 1 $26,150.40 1 $34,886.40 1 $26,092.70 1 $30,367.70

2 $16,956.00 2 $19,904.00 2 $23,133.60 2 $26,438.40 2 $26,438.40 2 $35,174.40 2 $26,391.00 2 $30,666.00

3 $17,267.40 3 $20,208.00 3 $23,402.40 3 $26,745.60 3 $26,745.60 3 $35,481.60 3 $26,691.20 3 $30,966.20

4 $17,564.40 4 $20,496.00 4 $23,671.20 4 $27,052.80 4 $27,033.60 4 $35,788.80 4 $26,989.50 4 $31,264.50

5 $17,861.40 5 $20,800.00 5 $23,923.20 5 $27,340.80 5 $27,340.80 5 $36,076.80 5 $27,289.70 5 $31,564.70

6 $18,158.40 6 $21,104.00 6 $24,192.00 6 $27,648.00 6 $27,648.00 6 $36,384.00 6 $27,588.00 6 $31,863.00

7 $18,468.00 7 $21,408.00 7 $24,444.00 7 $27,936.00 7 $27,936.00 7 $36,672.00 7 $27,888.20 7 $32,163.20

8 $18,765.00 8 $21,696.00 8 $24,712.80 8 $28,243.20 8 $28,243.20 8 $36,979.20 8 $28,186.50 8 $32,461.50

9 $19,062.00 9 $22,000.00 9 $24,981.60 9 $28,550.40 9 $28,550.40 9 $37,286.40 9 $28,500.00 9 $32,775.00

10 $19,359.00 10 $22,304.00 10 $25,233.60 10 $28,838.40 10 $28,838.40 10 $37,574.40 10 $28,800.20 10 $33,075.20

11 $19,656.00 11 $22,608.00 11 $25,502.40 11 $29,145.60 11 $29,145.60 11 $37,881.60 11 $29,098.50 11 $33,373.50

12 $19,967.40 12 $22,896.00 12 $25,771.20 12 $29,452.80 12 $29,452.80 12 $38,188.80 12 $29,398.70 12 $33,673.70

13 $20,264.40 13 $23,200.00 13 $26,023.20 13 $29,740.80 13 $29,740.80 13 $38,476.80 13 $29,697.00 13 $33,972.00

14 $20,561.40 14 $23,504.00 14 $26,292.00 14 $30,048.00 14 $30,048.00 14 $38,784.00 14 $29,997.20 14 $34,272.20

15 $20,858.40 15 $23,808.00 15 $26,544.00 15 $30,336.00 15 $30,336.00 15 $39,072.00 15 $30,295.50 15 $34,570.50

16 $21,168.00 16 $24,096.00 16 $26,812.80 16 $30,643.20 16 $30,643.20 16 $39,379.20 16 $30,595.70 16 $34,870.70

17 $21,465.00 17 $24,400.00 17 $27,081.60 17 $30,950.40 17 $30,950.40 17 $39,686.40 17 $30,894.00 17 $35,169.00

Yrs. Of Exp Salary Yrs. Of Exp Salary

0 $25,843.20 0 $29,700.00 Salary

1 $26,150.40 1 $30,000.00 Year 1 $25,000.00

2 $26,438.40 2 $30,300.00 Year 2 $35,000.00

3 $26,745.60 3 $30,600.00

4 $27,052.80 4 $30,900.00

5 $27,340.80 5 $31,200.00

6 $27,648.00 6 $31,500.00

7 $27,936.00 7 $31,800.00

8 $28,243.20 8 $32,100.00

9 $28,550.40 9 $32,400.00

10 $28,838.40 10 $32,700.00

11 $29,145.60 11 $33,000.00

12 $29,452.80 12 $33,300.00

13 $29,740.80 13 $33,600.00

14 $30,048.00 14 $33,900.00

15 $30,336.00 15 $34,200.00

16 $30,643.20 16 $34,500.00

17 $30,950.40 17 $34,800.00

Board President, Travis Freeman

________/s/______Travis Freeman______________________________________________

Trans Superv
250 Days

AR Teacher 

Residence
190 Days

Step 0

School year following completion of 

certification$50,000.00

District Treasurer & Bookkeeper
250 Days 

Salary

$45, 000.00

190 Days

Admin Assistant I
240 Days

240 Days 240 Days 190 Days180 Days

Level I Secretary
200 Days

Level II Secretary
240 Days 

Level II Secretary
210 Days 

Parapro Tech Assist

             2024-2025 Classified Salary Schedule          

Bus Drivers
AM/PM Route (178 days)

Bus Maint
240 Days

Level I Cook
181 Days

Nurse (RN)

Level II Cook
185 Days

Food Serv Dir
210 Days

Level I Maint
240 Days

Level II Maint
240 Days

Level III Maint
250 Days

Nurse (LPN)


